MassLink™
Multi-Tube Ribbon Cable
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-A-205-0823
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Compact Design

Range
Recommended
Fiber Count
Recommended Prysmian**
Part Number
Fibers /
Ribbon
Number of
 Ribbons
# of Buffer
Tube
Positions
Buffer Tube OD Cable OD Approx.  Cable Weight Max. Reel Length
Inches mm Inches mm lb/kft kg/km feet meters
All-Dielectric
288 – 360 288 RLG1JKT-12-AA-288-BB
12 1 – 6
5@1
0.24 6.2
0.79 20.0
208 310 21,566 6,575
432 432 RLG1JKT-12-AA-432-BB
6@1
0.84 21.35
576 – 864 864 RLG1JKT-12-AA-864-BB 12 1 – 12 0.31 7.9 1.05 26.7 297 442 13,789 4,204
Single Armor Single Jacket
288 – 360 288 RLG1A1J-12-AA-288-BB
12 1 – 6
5@1
0.24 6.2
0.89 22.5
311 464 16,181 4,932
432 432 RLG1A1J-12-AA-432-BB
6@1
0.97 24.7
576 – 864 864 RLG1A1J-12-AA-864-BB 12 1 – 12 0.31 7.9 1.17 29.8 415 618 11,529 3,515
Single Armor Double Jacket
288 – 432
288 RLG1A2J-12-AA-288-BB
12 1 – 6 6@1 0.24 6.2 1.06 27.0 348 519 14,320 4,366
432 RLG1A2J-12-AA-432-BB
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-A-205-08232